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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

8

MUHAMMAD BILAL YAMIN

FAKHARA GULL

MUHAMMAD SAAD TANVEER

NABEELA ANWAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD YAMIN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED

TANVEER JAVAID

ANWAR KHAN

1

2

3

4

26300215

26300257

26300048

26300217

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

ATTOCK

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUBJECT SPECIALIST PHYSICS    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

4 Case #  22M2018

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ HAIDER

AZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN LIAQUAT

ZAGHAM ABBAS

WASEEM ASLAM

ANEELA ALI

GHULAM DASTGIR

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

SADIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM BUTT

LIAQUAT ALI

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ALI

ALLAH DITTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

26300275

26300123

26300197

26300145

26300160

26300027

26300285

26300157

MULTAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

VEHARI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

IRUM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL ASLAM

SAIF UREHMAN

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR QASIM

AKBAR MUNIR

AMMARAH IQBAL

AMMNA AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

ARIF ALI

FAZAL ELAHI

MALIK SULTAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD QASIM TOUQEER

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

IQBAL HUSSAIN

SULTAN AKHTAR AWAN

MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN

RAJAB ALI

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26300098

26300111

26300114

26300079

26300326

26300011

26300170

26300284

26300136

26300076

MULTAN

CHAKWAL

NAROWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


