# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST PHYSICS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u> (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 22M2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	26300215	1	MUHAMMAD BILAL YAMIN MUHAMMAD YAMIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	26300257	2	FAKHARA GULL MUHAMMAD JAMSHED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	26300048	3	MUHAMMAD SAAD TANVEER TANVEER JAVAID	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	26300217	8	NABEELA ANWAR (Selected against Women Quota) ANWAR KHAN	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	26300275	4	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ HAIDER ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	26300123	5	AZHAR HUSSAIN SADIQ HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	26300197	6	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM BUTT	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	26300145	7	MUHAMMAD SUFIAN LIAQUAT LIAQUAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	26300160	9	ZAGHAM ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	26300027	10	WASEEM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	26300285	11	ANEELA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	26300157	12	GHULAM DASTGIR ALLAH DITTA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST PHYSICS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u> (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 22M2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	26300098	13	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN FAZAL ELAHI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	26300111	14	IRUM AKHTAR MALIK SULTAN AKHTAR	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	26300114	15	MUHAMMAD BILAL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	26300079	16	SAIF UREHMAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	26300326	17	MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM TOUQEER	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	26300011	18	AKBAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	26300170	19	AMMARAH IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	26300284	20	AMMNA AKHTAR SULTAN AKHTAR AWAN	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	26300136	21	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	26300076	22	ARIF ALI RAJAB ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST PHYSICS - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB WORKER'S WELFARE BOARD)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 22M2018

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
------------	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	--------	---

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.